APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

ST. MARY'S BETHANY PUBLIC SCHOOL
930938
75911

KPAC, KALLUMMOODU, KAYAMKULAM, KERALA.,
ALAPPUZHA, KERALA - 690502

Sister Vimal SIC
MA, B.Ed.
stmaryskym@gmail.com

04792448350

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/AffiliationStatus.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/TrustCertificate.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/NOC.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/PriorRecognationLetter.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/BuildingSafetyCertificate.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/FireSafetyCretificate.pdf

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/DEOCertificate.pdf




8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/Health,Sanitary&WaterCertificate.pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://stmarysbethany.com/fee-structure.php
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/AcademicCalender.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/SMCMembers.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://stmarysbethany.com/school-pta.php
MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://stmarysbethany.com/three-year-result.php
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Sister Vimal SIC
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 40
PGT 4
TGT 21
PRT 7
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:40
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 48 48 100 100Percentresult




RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2025 0 0 0

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 10522
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 29 & 500
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5& 700

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 11

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 09

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/DvXySM45Qs87?si=uJiOyOk4gKaxXz4QA
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SHEEJA| TGT BA

2 GANGAKRISHNAN S PGT MSc
3 DIVYA KUMARI D TGT BSc
4 VIJAYAKUMARI P R TGT BSc
5 LEKSHMIV G TGT BSc

6 NISHA P RAJ TGT MA

7 KSHEEBA PAPPACHAN TGT MA

8 SUNITHAR TGT BSc ,MA
9 DEEPAMOL R TGT BA
10 PARVATHI JYOTHI P TGT MA
1 REKHA J TGT BSc
12 JUIMOL R PRT MA
13 MINIMOL A | TGT BSc
14 SHINY ABRAHAM TGT Mcom

15 SREEKUMARY S G PRT BA



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

REJIPR

LINITHA VASU
SHINU P

SARITHA G
SREENA P NAIR
DILEEP KUMAR D
RAJI RAJESH
DEEPAG S

Ansu P N
Sangeetha S
Sivapriya |

GOKUL PRASAD
Sreelakshmi S
Krishna Sasi

Reena Joseph George
Catherine Sajan
Lathara T

Neethu
Anulakshmy S
Karthika Krishnan K
R Ragi

Sukanya S

Ally Asok

LEKSHMI NARAYAN

LEKHA SOMASHEKHARAN
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NTT
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NTT

NTT

MA

MA MALAYALAM

BA

MA

MLISC

BPEd

MSc

MA

Post Graduate

Post Graduation

Post Graduation

Post Graduation

MA

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Post Graduation
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Graduation
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