

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ST. MARY'S BETHANY PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930938
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75911
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KPAC, KALLUMMOODU, KAYAMKULAM, KERALA., ALAPPUZHA, KERALA - 690502
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Sister Vimal SIC
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	stmaryskym@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04792448350

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/AffiliationStatus.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/TrustCertificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/PriorRecognitionLetter.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/BuildingSafetyCertificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/FireSafetyCertificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/DEOCertificate.pdf

8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/Health,Sanitary&WaterCertificate.pdf
---	---	---

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://stmarysbethany.com/fee-structure.php
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/AcademicCalender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://stmarysbethany.com/assets/images/SMCMembers.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://stmarysbethany.com/school-pta.php
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://stmarysbethany.com/three-year-result.php

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Sister Vimal SIC
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	40
	PGT	4
	TGT	21
	PRT	7
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	48	48	100	100Percentresult

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	0	0	0	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10522
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	29 & 500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 700
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	11
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	09
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/DvXySM45Qs8?si=uJiOyOk4gKaXz4QA

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SHEEJA I	TGT	B A
2	GANGAKRISHNAN S	PGT	MSc
3	DIVYA KUMARI D	TGT	BSc
4	VIJAYAKUMARI P R	TGT	BSc
5	LEKSHMI V G	TGT	BSc
6	NISHA P RAJ	TGT	M A
7	KSHEEBA PAPPACHAN	TGT	M A
8	SUNITHA R	TGT	BSc ,M A
9	DEEPAMOL R	TGT	B A
10	PARVATHI JYOTHI P	TGT	M A
11	REKHA J	TGT	BSc
12	JIJIMOL R	PRT	M A
13	MINIMOLA I	TGT	BSc
14	SHINY ABRAHAM	TGT	Mcom
15	SREEKUMARY S G	PRT	B A

16	REJI P R	TGT	MA
17	LINITHA VASU	TGT	MA MALAYALAM
18	SHINU P	TGT	BA
19	SARITHA G	TGT	MA
20	SREENA P NAIR	TGT	MLISC
21	DILEEP KUMAR D	PET	BPEd
22	RAJI RAJESH	PRT	MSc
23	DEEPA G S	PRT	MA
24	Ansu P N	TGT	Post Graduate
25	Sangeetha S	TGT	Post Graduation
26	Sivapriya I	PGT	Post Graduation
27	GOKUL PRASAD	PGT	Post Graduation
28	Sreelakshmi S	TGT	MA
29	Krishna Sasi	PRT	Graduation
30	Reena Joseph George	NTT	Graduation
31	Catherine Sajan	NTT	Graduation
32	Lathara T	NTT	Graduation
33	Neethu	PRT	Graduation
34	Anulakshmy S	NTT	Graduation
35	Karthika Krishnan K	NTT	Graduation
36	R Ragi	TGT	Post Graduation
37	Sukanya S	PRT	Post Graduation
38	Ally Asok	PGT	Post Graduation
39	LEKSHMI NARAYAN	NTT	Graduation
40	LEKHA SOMASHEKHARAN	NTT	Graduation